Listl

Tabulky 2005 — hala

muZi, junioii, dorostenci — hala

60
8,09 Melni¢uk David 170189 160105 Praha
200m
25,75 Nyvlt Zbyn¢k 121288 160105 Praha
26,32 Bula Michal 40283 160105 Praha
800m
02:07,11 Cmiral Pavel 150985 160105 Praha
02:19,01 Cesal Martin 220288 160105  Praha
02:33,20 Rezag Ivo 261041 160105 Praha
60m pr-.
9,46 Melnicuk David 170189 160105 Praha
dalka
615 Reisz Radek 200877 160105 Praha
553 Nyvlt Zbyn¢k 121288 160105 Praha
vyska
180 Melnic¢uk David 170189 160105 Praha
koule 7.256kg
12,92 Burda Kamil 300776 160105 Praha
10,68 Reisz Radek 200877 160105 Praha
9,74 Hellmich Tomas 30275 160105 Praha
koule Skg
10,65 Bubenicek Lukas 10689 160105 Praha
Zeny, juniorky, dorostenky — hala
60m
8,88 Hamplova Eva 280185 10205 Praha
10,19 Cafourkova Zdenka 130889 150205 Praha
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Hrabovska

Hrabovska

Cesal
Holinec
Marek
Kalina
Goll

Cesal
Marek
Kalina
Goll
VrSansky
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Eva

Eva
Zdenka

Vendula
Jitka

Jitka
Eva

Eva

Vendula
Eva

Michaela

Michaela

280185

280185
130889

300176
60279

60279
280185

280185

300176
280185

10489

10489

starsSi Zaci — hala

David
Jakub
Roman
Adam
Miroslav

David
Roman
Adam
Miroslav
Jifi
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200290
51191
241091
60891
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241091
60891
150491
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Praha

Praha
Praha
Praha
Praha
Praha
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1000m
03:39,11
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Cesal David 10290

Goll, Holinec. Kalina

Marek Roman 51191
Vrsansky Jif 150491
Holinec Jakub 200290

starsi Zakyné - hala

Vodickova Lucie 270790
Mikova Lenka 310191
Hluskova Pavla 190291
Kiikavova Sara 31191
Vodickova Lucie 270790
Hlaskova Pavla 190291
Kiikavova Sara 31191
Mikova Lenka 310191
Hluskova Pavla 190291
Hlaskova Pavla 190291
Mikova Lenka 310191
Hluskova Pavla 190291
Richterova Katefina 11191
Marksova Hana 70591
Mikova Lenka 310191
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Praha
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Praha
Praha

Praha

Praha
Praha
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1500m
05:36,09
3x300m
02:45,70
dalka
428
60m
8,76
8,93
9,76
9,81
10,13
10,28
10,41
10,63
150m
22,11
24,11
24,33
25,08
25,51
25,78
26,37
300m
47,18
800m
02:48,02
60m pr-.
12,85
3x300m
02:38,22

Mikova

Kiikavova, Marksova, Richterova

Mikova

Melnicuk
Flanderka
Prochazka
Dvorak
Cidlovy
Krsek
Flanderka
Weigelt

Flanderka
Melnicuk
Prochazka
Dvorak
Cidlovy
Krsek
Weigelt

Flanderka

Flanderka

Dvorak

Flanderka F., Dvoték, VrSansky
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Lenka

Lenka

310191

310191

mladsi Zaci — hala

Petr
Filip
Jakub
Lubos
Tomas
Daniel
Jakub
Miroslav

Filip
Petr
Jakub
Lubos
Tomas
Daniel
Miroslav

Filip

Filip

Lubos
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90892
110592
70792
280692
10293
21293
271193
200892

110592
90892
70792

280692
10293
21293

200892

110592

110592

280692

230105

230105

170205

141205
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230105

230105

Praha

Praha

Praha

Praha
Praha
Praha
Praha
Praha
Praha
Praha
Praha

Praha
Praha
Praha
Praha
Praha
Praha
Praha

Praha

Praha

Praha

Praha
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koule 3kg
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25,95
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23,08
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03:17,17

3x300m
02:53,32

Melnic¢uk

Flanderka
Flanderka
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Petr

Filip
Jakub

90892

110592
271193

mladsi Zakyné - hala

Moravcova
Lobo

Ptibilova
Sykorova
Hotova
Rosenkrancova
Plevova

Moravcova
Lobo

Sykorova
Piibilova
Rosenkrancova
Hotova
Plevova
Rosenkrancova

Rosenkrancova

Moravcova, Rosenkrancova Mo.,

Sykorova

Michaela
Lucie
Tereza
Katefina
Kristyna
Michaela
Eva

Michaela
Lucie
Katefina
Tereza
Monika
Kristyna
Eva
Michaela

Monika
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140792
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20892
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210894
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Praha

Praha
Praha

Praha
Praha
Praha
Praha
Praha
Praha
Praha

Praha
Praha
Praha
Praha
Praha
Praha
Praha
Praha

Praha

Praha
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